Position

City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Deputy City Attorney

Deputy City Attorney

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Litigation Paralegal

Law Office Administrator

Senior Assistant City Attorney

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Legal Secretary

Other Positions Held City

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Burbank

Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

City Attorney
Department

Total Wages

$247,457

$200,285

$195,849

$188,313

$182,312

$178,594

$160,083

$157,163

$124,485

$113,663

$101,764

$95,115

$69,667

$66,480

$57,570

$57,204

$56,480

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$60,633

$49,536

$47,727

$51,077

$44,352

$50,979

$45,189

$26,524

$32,564

$37.814

$23,296

$34,441

$27,323

$16,394

$28,546

$28,336

$30,730



Legal Secretarial Clerk Burbank City Attorney $41,751 $17,150
Department

Clerical Worker Burbank City Attorney $22.477 $3,283
Department



