Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$247,457	\$60,633
Senior Assistant City Attorney		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$200,285	\$49,536
Senior Assistant City Attorney		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$195,849	\$47,727
Senior Assistant City Attorney		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$188,313	\$51,077
Senior Assistant City Attorney		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$182,312	\$44,352
Senior Assistant City Attorney		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$178,594	\$50,979
Senior Assistant City Attorney		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$160,083	\$45,189
Senior Assistant City Attorney		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$157,163	\$26,524
Deputy City Attorney		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$124,485	\$32,564
Deputy City Attorney		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$113,663	\$37,814
Senior Assistant City Attorney		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$101,764	\$23,296
Litigation Paralegal		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$95,115	\$34,441
Law Office Administrator		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$69,667	\$27,323
Senior Assistant City Attorney		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$66,480	\$16,394
Legal Secretary		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$57,570	\$28,546
Legal Secretary		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$57,204	\$28,336
Legal Secretary		Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$56,480	\$30,730

Legal Secretarial Clerk	E	Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$41,751	\$17,150
Clerical Worker	E	Burbank	City Attorney Department	\$22,477	\$3,283